P0300005917

| From: BILL SUM | equestor's Name) A MAZOCH (407)481 ISET MORTGAGE COMF E, COLONIAL DR | |
|-------------------------|---|-------------|
| ORL | ANDO, FL, 32801 | |
| (Ac | ldress) | ii |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | | MAIL |
| (Bı | isiness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use On | lv |



05/16/03--01070--006 **35.00





×00789,00543,00671



5/15/03

SUNSET INTERNATIONAL REALTY 1216 EAST COLONIAL DR. SUITE 455 ORLANDO, FL 22803.

RE: SUNSET INTERNATIONAL REALTY

PLEASE UPPATE THE FEDERAL TAX I.D # 59-3586818 ON SUNSET INTERNATIONAL REALTY INC. PLEASE CALL ME IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTION of (407)481-0343. THANK YOU

Hong Q. PHAM

206 E.Colonial Dr. Orlando, FL 32801 Phone: (407)481-8863 Fax: (407)316-8621 Licensed Mortgage Banker

03 MAY 16 PH 223 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SUNSET INTERNATIONAL REALTY, (present name) 0000059 Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

TUAN DOAN-Secretary 1216 E. COLONIAL DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32803

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

| THIRD: T | he date of each amendment's adoption: $5/15/2003$. | | |
|------------|--|--|--|
| FOURTH: | Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) | | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. | | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): | | |
| | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient | | |
| | for approval by" | | |
| 9 | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. | | |
| Ľ | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. | | |
| Signature_ | Signed this <u>15</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , <u>2003</u> . By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, Resident or other officer if adopted by | | |
| | (By the chaiman of vice chaiman of the Board in Difference, receiver of chief onter in adopted by | | |
| | OR | | |
| | (By a director if adopted by the directors) | | |
| | OR | | |
| | (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) | | |
| | HONE Q. PHAM (Typed or printed name) | | |
| | PRESIDENT Director | | |

.

. ,

PRESIDENT (Title)

~~ I I